46

5147

SR 390 - 675
07/ 30/ 2013
1300

E OF FRANKFORD AVE

COUNTY:

STATI ON:
DESCRI PTI ON:
START DATE:
START TI MVE:
TI ME 1ST
0000 31
0100 27
0200 22
0300 16
0400 26
0500 63
0600 167
0700 284
0800 320
0900 275
1000 268
1100 314
1200 303
1300 267
1400 302
1500 330
1600 449
1700 434
1800 303
1900 183
2000 170
2100 131
2200 101
2300 100

DI RECTI ON:
2ND 3RD
49 50
22 24
18 17
11 19
25 46
95 118
226 276
365 423
309 330
286 280
291 287
290 328
276 300
300 310
286 302
372 380
421 420
437 420
315 242
179 189
153 148
158 105
104 81
92 77

PEAK VOLUME | NFORMATI ON

HOUR
A M 715
P.M 1630
DAI LY 1630

GENERATED BY SPS

VOLUNE
1531
1724
1724

5. 0. 44P



